

 BID TABULATION TOWNSHIP OF MOUNT HOLLY COMMERCE PLACE BRIDGE IMPROVEMENTS CONTRACT NO. 2020-1 / ALAIMO FILE NO. M-0050-0363-000				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Richard A. Alaimo Associates 200 High Street Mount Holly, NJ 08060		BIDDER NO. 1 Walters Marine Construction, Inc. 414 Woodbine-Ocean View Road Ocean View, NJ 08230		BIDDER NO. 2 Charles Marandino, LLC 233 Main Street, P.O. Box 20 Milmay, NJ 08340		BIDDER NO. 3 Agate Construction Co., Inc. 1030 Route 83 Clermont, NJ 08210		Contractors Who Picked Up Bid Packets But Did Not Bid	
Bids taken: Tuesday, June 23, 2020 at 10:00 AM				P609-267-8310/F609-845-0306		P609-624-8702/F609-624-8703		P856-691-9963/F856-691-5195		P609-624-9090/F609-624-0957			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		
	BASE BID ITEMS												
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	Seacoast Construction, Inc.	
2	Performance & Payment Bond	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	West Bay Construction, Inc.	
3	Construction Signs	150	SF	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	Roman E. & G Corp.	
4	Drums	20	UN	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	Tri State Marine Services, LLC	
5	Traffic Cones	25	UN	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$9.00	\$225.00	Loftus Construction, Inc.	
6	Breakaway Barricades	20	UN	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00		
7	Uniformed Police Traffic Directors	1	ALL	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		
8	HMA Pavement Repair, 19M64 Base Course, 5" Thk.	50	SY	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$83.00	\$4,150.00		
9	Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" thk.	95	SY	\$25.00	\$2,375.00	\$25.00	\$2,375.00	\$30.00	\$2,850.00	\$27.00	\$2,565.00		
10	Roadway Excavation, Unclassified, 13" Depth	95	SY	\$75.00	\$7,125.00	\$50.00	\$4,750.00	\$100.00	\$9,500.00	\$40.00	\$3,800.00		
11	Pavement Milling, 2" Depth	1,550	SY	\$8.00	\$12,400.00	\$10.00	\$15,500.00	\$10.00	\$15,500.00	\$9.00	\$13,950.00		
12	Hot Mix Asphalt, 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" thk.	200	TON	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$130.00	\$26,000.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00	\$190.00	\$38,000.00		
13	Hot Mix Asphalt, 19M64 Base Course, 5" thk.	28	TON	\$125.00	\$3,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,600.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$100.00	\$2,800.00		
14	Saw Cutting	60	LF	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00		
15	Replacement Concrete Sidewalk, 4" thk.	80	SY	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$250.00	\$20,000.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$95.00	\$7,600.00		
16	Replacement Concrete Vertical Curb (Painted Yellow)	200	LF	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00		
17	Detectable Warning Surface (Brick)	5	SY	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00	\$310.00	\$1,550.00		
18	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Thermoplastic, 8" wide	400	LF	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00		
19	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Thermoplastic, 24" wide	70	LF	\$12.00	\$840.00	\$11.00	\$770.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$22.00	\$1,540.00		
20	Demolition of Railing and Concrete Sidewalk	120	LF	\$250.00	\$30,000.00	\$200.00	\$24,000.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$591.00	\$70,920.00		
21	Bridge Joint Repair	64	LF	\$200.00	\$12,800.00	\$400.00	\$25,600.00	\$200.00	\$12,800.00	\$460.00	\$29,440.00		
22	Bridge Joint Replacement, Sidewalk	4	UN	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$25,200.00		
23	Concrete Bridge Sidewalk	14	CY	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$6,120.00	\$85,680.00		
24	Reinforcing Steel	1,300	LB	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$4.00	\$5,200.00	\$14.00	\$18,200.00	\$2.50	\$3,250.00		
25	Concrete Repair, Type "A"	20	SF	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$56.00	\$1,120.00		

 BID TABULATION TOWNSHIP OF MOUNT HOLLY COMMERCE PLACE BRIDGE IMPROVEMENTS CONTRACT NO. 2020-1 / ALAIMO FILE NO. M-0050-0363-000				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Richard A. Alaimo Associates 200 High Street Mount Holly, NJ 08060		BIDDER NO. 1 Walters Marine Construction, Inc. 414 Woodbine-Ocean View Road Ocean View, NJ 08230		BIDDER NO. 2 Charles Marandino, LLC 233 Main Street, P.O. Box 20 Milmay, NJ 08340		BIDDER NO. 3 Agate Construction Co., Inc. 1030 Route 83 Clermont, NJ 08210		Contractors Who Picked Up Bid Packets But Did Not Bid	
Bids taken: Tuesday, June 23, 2020 at 10:00 AM				P609-267-8310/F609-845-0306		P609-624-8702/F609-624-8703		P856-691-9963/F856-691-5195		P609-624-9090/F609-624-0957			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		
26	Concrete Repair, Type "B"	50	SF	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$401.00	\$20,050.00		
27	Concrete Repair, Type "C"	10	SF	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$325.00	\$3,250.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$213.00	\$2,130.00		
28	4' W. Concrete Sidewalk incl. 2'x1' Ftg. Key & Reinf.	20	LF	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$191.00	\$3,820.00		
29	Bridge Railing, Aluminum	250	LF	\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$175.00	\$43,750.00	\$300.00	\$75,000.00	\$250.00	\$62,500.00		
30	Pressure Washing Concrete Surface	55	SF	\$20.00	\$1,100.00	\$150.00	\$8,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,750.00	\$2.00	\$110.00		
31	3' x 9" Concrete Retaining Wall (incl. Reinforcing)	20	LF	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$334.00	\$6,680.00		
32	Flowable Fill	6	CY	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$231.00	\$1,386.00		
33	Bicycle Safe Grate	2	UN	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		
34	Inlet Head, Type 'N-ECO', (Drains to Waterway)	2	UN	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		
35	Inlet Repair	2	UN	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00		
36	Temporary Soil Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
37	Dense Graded Aggregate, 4" thk. (incl. Excavation)	100	SY	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00		
38	Topsoil, 4" thk., Fertilizer, Seed & Mulch	50	SY	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$76.00	\$3,800.00		
39	Demolition of Hand Railing	51	LF	\$100.00	\$5,100.00	\$30.00	\$1,530.00	\$30.00	\$1,530.00	\$22.00	\$1,122.00		
40	HMA, 9.5M64 Leveling Course, Var. thickness	10	TON	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00		
41	Crack Repair on Abutment Wall	20	LF	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$116.00	\$2,320.00		
42	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	ALL	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		
43	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	ALL	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		
	TOTAL PRICE BID (ITEM NOS. 1 THRU 43)				\$305,615.00		\$353,450.00		\$354,430.00		\$461,058.00		